Semester 1 TT2024 2025
Course timetable - AGEX 1003, Development of Caribbean Agriculture (Wks W10-W12)

CELCAT @

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Monday

Lecture
Relocated,
Wks W10-
W12 [=3]
Courses:
AGEX 1003
AGRI 0202
Room: FFA
E

Tue

Lecture, Wks W10-W12

[=3]

Courses: AGEX 1003;

AGRI 0202
Room: FFA X

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Page 1, published 05-Nov-24 12:18:05 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




